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60 mV

100 mV
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3..3000 KΩ
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Códi Valor

TEMPS

Codificació de GAMES de relés electrónics

10..100 KΩ
8..45 KΩ

200 KΩ..4,7MΩ
1..5 nivells

1..80 nivells

Códi Valor

RESISTENCIA / NIVELL

Códi Valor

INTENSITAT

Códi ValorCódi Valor

FREQÜENCIA

Códi Valor

4 V

12 V

20 V

24 V

48 V

50 V

72 VCC

110 VCC

125 V

200 V

220 VCA

230 VCA

400 VCA

500 VCA

690 VCA

8..500 VCA

TENSIÓ


